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KonnexTus

IMuTpeHko ErTop
Kapnos ApreMm
[Ionomapes Cepren
CHUHMLUBH Makcum
CrenmH ApPTEM
EdbmmMor HuxuTa
KopasieHko MakcuMm
YxaHOB PomaH
[leTpoB ApTeMuUM
Bynanoea ExaTepuHa
OxkojioBmu Mmxawui
lleuaTkuH TumMmoben
TpodmmoBa Kupa
ABaHOB Bsauecinas
KapeTHukoB Hukojam
JlonyxuH AJllekcen
KonomBajsioB Buranumn
CeMeHOBa Yib4gHa
TiopuH AJlekceln
Kmnpcanoea ApuHa
Iopodeer Bopuc
CnepaHckasa Mapraura
Poror AjnexcaHIp
MemankrHa MwuiazHa
KapnuHckasa BepoHuKa
PepkmaHoOBa Codbsa
Bernyxckux CTaHMCIAB
BpioxaHoB AHOpeM
JIyKHULKMY BUKTOP
JIlyKHULKMY AHIOpEeM
Baxpymer denmop
Kosznos AnekcaHIp
Kozmnosa Mapusa
IDanminoB Tumoden
Huxomsaera EBa
Kucesnes IMUTPUM
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TpodpmmoB ApPTEM
TapapoleHKO AHacTacusa
Briacora Hnusa
MaTBeer JVBaH
ConoBbrerBa Ajmca
T'anmeB Hwukomamn
denpxkoBa ExaTepuHa
Kysmenkopa TaTbsaHa
Konenkuua KceHusa
Kemasckuy Apxranum
CyHMUEBIH JeHUC
OmIMH AJIeKCaHIp
Kanuumua KcenHusa
Bypemi denmop
I'magyHoBa OJsibTa
EBnoxuMOB AJiekceln
MaTBeeB Wibda
Crebankup 3jaTa
3ab0JIOTHUKOB JIMUTPUN
MaTrBeera Hamexna
IHaHnmiaoea ErBa
Kynrypoea Miana
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Cuop KypopTHOTO p-Ha
ClIOP daBoput
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CIIOP KypOpTHOTO paio
®K Kosomarm

CIIOP 3BejsieHOTOpPCK
ClIOP daBopuT
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ClIOP «PaBopmT»
3eseHoropckasa CIOP
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Kmnr [k .KapeTHukoBa
KJUIT'. Ixojya KapeTHMK
ClIOP KypopTHOT'O p-Ha
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CemMeHOB AHIpEeM
Kapnenko Bapsapa
I'nmagyHoBa AHHA
Unucrakos dénop
HoBukOB AHATOJNUNM
I'ynexoBa EBa
dypMaHOB CrenaH
TuxoHOB Hukoman
KapnmHCckmMii AjekKcen
Kabapor Baxap
HoBuukaa ExaTepuHa
MaTBeeBa Mapusa
Iurosip YJbsHa
YyMmak Ajamca
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152
CIIOP 1T. 3ejeHOTOPCKa 145
CIIOP 3eJIeHOT'OPCK 169
ClIOp 3eJleHOTOPCK 163
UltraMotiv 157
JInuHO 134
CIIOP 3eJjieHOTOPCK 165
Ilves Vyborg 155
CIIOP 3eJIeHOT'OPCK 149
Ko-Ka 118
CIIOP BejseHOTOPCK 120
CIIOP 3ejieHOTOPCK 84
CIIOP KypopTHOTO paio 180
InToJb 167
UyMaKu 97
KonnekTue

[lonos AHOpen

Pynent ETop

AnTemioB IlaBes
[leTpoB IMUTPUM
HukosiaeB Bacwunun
KnupcaHor ApTeMm

VM IMuTpMMA

CMMpHOB Hukosan
BapkosBckmuyt Hukojsam
BricTtpakos Bianmmmp
Kanabouxkmuyt Hukosan
IMuTpeHko Kupuii
Caska IlaBen
ABepbAHOB Kupui
MocToBrx [laBe
EpuH BuTanun
Bapaes AHIpel
CkyJieHKOB Cepren
CuHaTyJIOB PoMaH
KopeHbKOB AHIOpen
KyszHeunor IMuTpuUM
KynukoB AHIOpeln
TapapomeHko EBTeHMUM
ABpaMOB IMUTPUMN
YcoB Anekcen
KocTukmu Kupwnin
BeTpor Cepren
lMlaxnpor AJIeKCaHIP
Iurose AjeKCaHIp
Knécc Maprapmura
CokoJioB AJIeKCaHIP
CrpyreBud BiiagmuMmmp
UncraxkoB Unbsa
Kynenua CBATOTOpP
Huxosiaera ApuHa
Pe3nuk Bajepun
3anueB Cepren
MerenbkoBa TaTbAHa
EdpocuHmHa Sfpociuasa
Anocosa Onsa
[IoiMaHOB AHIOpPeN
denopora ExaTepuHa
llakrpor Bamnepun
dmspuakoBa AHHA
Bonnmuua TaTbAaHa
Kozmnosa Codwusa
CamuryJsioe Camat
CrebaHoB EBTeHUN
CemeHOB Bopuc
[lmMeHOB NTOpPB
YouHa Bepa
[Ilponukoea Onma

Ilves Vyborg
ClIIOP mo JIBC
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11,9
24,3

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

M19
x40
M40
X18
X19
M50
x40
M50
M40
X18
M19
X19
X19
x40
x40
x40
M40
x50
M19
M40
M40
M50
X19
X19
X19
M19
M19
X19
X18
M40
X19
X18
M40
M19
x40
M19
M40
x40
M50
X19
X19
M19
X19
x40
x40
X18
X18
X19
x50



